
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

86 

89 

05 

26 

4 

7 

21 

55 

95 

Name 

Daniel Manis 

Russel Lane 

Natha Waldbaum 

Team Chameleon 

Bosselman Motorsports 

Team Cohn 

Mark Kirby 

Adam English Spence 

Graeme Davies 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

11 

7 

11 

12 

10 

11 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

4 Laps 

2 Laps 

1:18.015 

1:20.239 

Best Tm 

1:53.759 

1:53.305 

1:56.623 

1:47.320 

1:58.892 

1:57.917 

1:41.627 

1:47.719 

1:46.823 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Gray 

black 

Silver 

White 

White 

White/Blue 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/27/2019 3:53:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

1:17.851 

Avg. Speed 

80.310 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.627 

Best Speed 

88.559 

Best Lap by 

21 - Mark Kirby 

 

HPT 

Storm 

Storm Race 2 

Race started at 14:04:17 

Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles 

10/27/2019 02:00 PM 


