

## Sorted on Laps

Storm	l			Heartland Park Topeka 2.500 miles					
Storm Race 2				10/27/2019 02:00 PM					
Race	started	at 14:04:17							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor	
America	n Iron								
1	86	Daniel Manis	American Iron	11		1:53.759		Gray	
2	89	Russel Lane	American Iron	7	4 Laps	1:53.305			
Super To	ouring 2								
1	05	Natha Waldbaum	Super Touring 2	11		1:56.623			
Super To	ouring 4								
1	26	Team Chameleon	Super Touring 4	12		1:47.320		black	
2	4	Bosselman Motorsports	Super Touring 4	10	2 Laps	1:58.892		Silver	
Super To	ouring 5								
1	7	Team Cohn	Super Touring 5	11		1:57.917		White	
Super U	nlimited								
1	21	Mark Kirby	Super Unlimited	12		1:41.627			
2	55	Adam English Spence	Super Unlimited	12	1:18.015	1:47.719		White	
3	95	Graeme Davies	Super Unlimited	12	1:20.239	1:46.823		White/Blue	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1:17.851	80.310	1:41.627	88.559	21 - Mark Kirby
Chief of Timing & Scoring				Orbits

Race Director

HPT

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA Central Region